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1 HECTOR MARIA
2 ANGEL VICENTE
3 RAMON
4 CESAR
5 DANIELA
6 MANUEL
7 JOS MANUEL
8 FLORENTINO
9 DIEGO
10 JULIO
11 OSCAR HUGO
12 FRAN
1 ANGELA
13 RAFAEL
14 JOSE
15 JOS MIGUEL
16 DANIEL
17 ALFONSO
2 MARA JOS
3 LUZ FATIMA
18 FRANCISCO JOS
19 JUAN JESS
20 JOSE FRANCISCO
21 MIGUEL
22 MIGUEL
23 JOSE ANTONIO
24 JORGE
25 SALVADOR
26 IGNACIO
27 MIGUEL ANGEL
28 RAL
4 1TZIAR

-
CROND SE€5TE

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

| MARCHA CICLOTURISTA 100 x 100 EL PUERTO

Apellidos
NIETO GMEZ

BALLESTEROS ORDOEZ

FERNANDEZ MANGA

LEVA GARCIA
MATA FORTE
REGALADO DIAZ
FERNNDEZ ANCIO
ELORRIAGA ANCN
LORENZO PEREZ

GALLEGO BENAUL

FIERRO ALARIO
CACERES

REYESDE LA TORRE

CALVO ARAGN
LEON VARGAS

VELZQUEZ MARROQUN

GARCIA CLAVIJO

HADING-CHALAMET
MORILLO MARTNEZ

ARIZA FLORES
BENTEZ CARO

BERENGUER VALADEZ

GOMEZ GATICA

HERCBERG MORENO

MORAGUESRUIZ
CEDEO LEBRON

SNCHEZ RUIZ-HERRERA
CAAMAO RODRIGUEZ

DELGADO

TORRES MERCHAN

SNCHEZ RAMREZ
RESANO

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

204 HARMAN BIKE
13
54 NUBESOL
99 NUBESOL
111
145 OJOM
57 OJOM

52 AMIGOS DE LA BICI-COSTA BALLENA

102 FERRETERIA RONDA BIKE
65 CLUB CICLISTA PORTUENSE
60 NO
29 NO CLUB NO PRO BE FREE

151 SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES
30
98

195
70
83

119 C.A. CHIPIONA
11
19 INDEPENDIENTE
22
74 OBJETIVO MARATON
86 CD CADIZ COSTA DE LA LUZ

116 LOSMOTIVADOS
37 ARTANACA-SETENIL

178 BICICLETEROS
28 BAJAMONTES
49 CLUB CICLISTA PORTUENSE

189

177

150

Tiempo
04:04:31:196
04:04:33:459
04:05:05:134
04:05:07:328
04:05:10:112
04:05:16:371
04:05:18:333
04:05:20:126
04:08:06:846
04:08:08:718
04:08:11:282
04:15:36:873
04:15:38:896
04:20:22:874
04:22:25:911
04:22:33:402
04:22:36:456
04:22:41:964
04:22:53:120
04:22:57:787
04:23:00:831
04:23:15:100
04:23:16:456
04:23:17:156
04:23:17:456
04:23:18:123
04:23:18:236
04:23:19:256
04:23:19:578
04:23:21:471
04:23:30:123
04:23:41:960



Pos. Cat. Nombre
33 29 JUAN ALFONSO
34 30 FRANCISCO
35 31 ANTONIO
36 32 PEDROLUIS
37 33 MIGUEL
38 34 JOSELUIS
39 35 ROBERTO
40 36 JOSE FELIX
41 37 JUAN CARLOS
42 38 JOSE MANUEL
43 39 JUAN
44 40 PEPE
45 41 JOS MANUEL
46 42 JUAN
47 43 MARK
48 44 DANIEL
49 45 FRANCISCO DE ASS
50 46 ISMAEL
51 47 MARIANO
52 48 FERNANDO
53 49 MANUEL JESUS
54 50 ANTONIO
55 51 IGNACIO
56 52 BENITO
57 53 NICOLASFELIX

58 54 DAVID

59 55 FRANCISCO JAVIER
60 56 PACO

61 57 JUAN JOSE

62 58 PEDRO

63 59 SERGIO
64 60 SERGIO DEL
65 61 ALVARO JOSE

66 62 JUAN
67 63 ANTONIO
68 64 JAMES

69 65 MANUEL
70 66 ANTONIO MANUEL

71 67 JUANA.
72 68 RAL

73 69 MANUEL
74 5 ELISA

75 70 FAUSTO
76 71 MANUEL
77 72 RAFAEL
78 73 FERNANDO
79 74 CARLOS

Apellidos

ABASCAL PEA
ACEITUNO

ALDANA CONSUEGRA
ACEITUNO TORRES
ALVAREZ QUERI
ARIZA CIES

BAHILLO PRIETO
BASSART MATA
CUESTA CABEZA
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
FERNNDEZ BARBERN
MUROS GARCA
RODRGUEZ BECEIRO
HERRERA DIAZ
HEADLAND

LLINARES MARTN-ARROYO
GMEZ MORENO
FRANCO MORA
SALASIBAEZ

MARTIN MORA
PICADO GARCIA
GALVEZ MONTERO
RODRIGUEZ VERANO
REINA SNCHEZ

MUOZ SANZ
GUTIERREZ GALEOTE
MARQUEZ CUMBRERAS
ARELLANO LPEZ
LARA FRANCISCO
GALLARDO GARCES
RODRGUEZ IZQUIERDO
VALLE MONJE
JMENEZ PALENZUELA
RODRGUEZ MONTORO
AG?ERA CALVO
ANDERSON

MARQUEZ GONZALEZ
MARQUEZ HERRERA
MARRUFO PRUAO
MARTOS GARAY
R-NARANJO

NADAL DE MORA
RODRGUEZ AYALA
BENITE

BENOT CARMONA
BIENSOBA COLLANTE
BLAS RODRGUEZ

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

1
2 LA PENLTIMA
5
3
7 LOSROMPE
10 NUBESOL
12
18 RUIZ-HERRERA
45 BEIMAN TRECK MTB
76
58 GIRONBIKE CANTINA ZAPATA
123
156
89 INDEPENDIENTE
85
100
73
61 SOBRAOSMTB
171 A.D. MTB A REBUFO
109 RUIZ HERRERA
136 INDEPENDIENTE
66 INDEPENDIENTE
163 LA PENULTIMA
146
121 2D4 TEAM
82
105
9
97 RUIZ-HERRERA
203
158
192 EXTREME AVENTURA
95
159
4
8
106 RUIZ-HERRERA
107 C.D.ARTANACA BIKE
108 LOS CAMALEONES CICLISTAS
110 BICICLETEROS
139 LOS CAMALEONES CICLISTAS
124 RUIZ HERRERA
155 CLUB CICLISTA HNOSOLMO
20
21
23 LOSMOTIVAOSBIKE
24 INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
04:24:27:656
04:24:30:971
04:24:33:935
04:24:36:389
04:24:39:844
04:24:47:495
04:24:49:457
04:24:52:482
04:24:53:884
04:24:55:206
04:24:57:659
04:25:00:724
04:25:03:528
04:25:05:681
04:25:10:256
04:25:10:838
04:25:17:858
04:25:19:631
04:25:21:183
04:25:22:785
04:25:24:207
04:25:25:339
04:25:26:791
04:25:27:913
04:25:29:044
04:25:30:376
04:25:32:810
04:25:34:622
04:25:36:265
04:25:43:445
04:25:44:887
04:25:46:469
04:25:47:871
04:25:49:744
04:26:18:005
04:26:25:566
04:26:38:104
04:26:40:517
04:26:42:210
04:26:45:624
04:26:49:901
04:27:08:758
04:27:43:948
04:28:20:311
04:28:21:733
04:28:24:767
04:28:26:670



Pos. Cat. Nombre
80 75 ALVARO
81 76 MANUEL M.
82 77 JOSE MANUEL
83 78 ENRIQUE
84 79 MANUEL
85 80 VCTOR MANUEL
86 81 JOSMANUEL
87 82 RAFAEL
83 83 ANDREW JAMES
89 6 INMACULADA
90 84 PEDRO
91 85 SERGIO
92 86 ANTONIO
93 87 EDUARDO
94 88 FRANCISCO
95 89 JUAN ANTONIO
96 90 LUIS
97 91 JOAQUN
98 92 MANUEL
99 93 MIGUEL
100 94 JOSE ALEJANDRO
101 95 JOS
102 96 JUAN
103 97 JOSLUIS
104 98 JOSE MANUEL
105 99 JOSE ANTONIO
106 100 JUAN MANUEL
107 101 MANUEL
108 102 RAMN
109 103 HARRY
110 104 JESS
111 105 FRANCISCO JAVIER
112 106 ANTONIO
113 107 ANGEL DAVID
114 108 RAFAEL
115 109 JUAN ANTONIO
116 110 ENRIQUE
117 111 FRANCISCO JAVIER
118 7 M DEL MAR
119 112 JESS
120 113 FRANCISCO JOSE
121 8 MAITE
122 114 ALEJANDRO
123 115 LUIS
124 116 FRANCISCO
125 117 MIGUEL
126 118 JUAN

Apellidos

BOHRQUEZ LAGARDA
BOSCH LERA
BOUZADA GARCIA
GALLARDO ARANA
MORALES MUOZ
SALGADO SECO

DAZA PREZ

CORTES ANDRADES
CUTTING

DE LARA CRUZ

DEL RIO MUOZ
RODRGUEZ RIQU
RIBAS IMENEZ-ALFARO
GARCA SANSON
CAMACHO

CAMPOS CUESTA
CASTILLO BELTRAN
CAS MOSQUERA
CEBALLOS GARCIA
CHACN ARJONA

PEREZ PEREZ
BARROSO DAMIN
GARCIA IBAEZ

GLVEZ MARTNEZ
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
GONZLEZ BOHORQUEZ
GONZLEZ MENDOZA
IBAR LOPEZ

HORTAS CAMPOS
HEADLAND

TRAVERSO SEGRELLES
LOZANO BECERRA
MRQUEZ GONZLEZ
HERNNDEZ SNCHEZ
TRUJLLO VELA
REQUEJO VELASCO
MRQUEZ MARTNEZ DE MURGA
GUTIERREZ CARRASCO
VARGAS

NEVA

RODRIGUEZ TIRADO
SORIANO

RIERA CALLEJO
TORRES GUERRERO
SIMEON AGUILOCHO
VELZQUEZ MUOZ
PACHECO SANCHEZ

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

25
26
27
62 RUIZ-HERRERA
117 RUZ HERRERA
172 SOBRAOSMTB
199
44
46 -
47
48
160 RUIZ HERRERA
152
68
31!
32 CD CADIZ COSTA DE LA LUZ
34
35
36
38 NO
135 XIVAMONOS QUE NOSVAMOS
202
71
72 CD CADIZ COSTA DE LA LUZ
75 NUBESOL
7
78
93 RUIZ-HERRERA
90 INDEPENDIENTE
84
190
103
112 RUIZ-HERRERA
87 SOBRAOSMTB
200
148
113
80 OBJETIVO MARATON
193
125
162 LOS ROMPE
183
153 OBJETIVO MARATON
188 GIRON BIKES CANTINA ZAPATA TEAM
180 LOSBICICLETEROS
196 GIRONBIKE CANTINA ZAPATA TEAM
129 RUIZ HERRERA

Tiempo
04:28:27:922
04:28:29:704
04:28:31:937
04:28:33:109
04:28:35:362
04:28:45:867
04:29:01:089
04:29:01:423
04:29:07:018
04:29:08:159
04:29:09:892
04:29:42:719
04:29:44:672
04:29:52:373
04:30:00:975
04:30:02:107
04:30:04:120
04:30:05:362
04:30:06:313
04:30:09:367
04:30:39:841
04:30:42:565
04:30:47:162
04:30:48:293
04:30:51:588
04:30:54:042
04:30:55:103
04:30:57:687
04:31:18:867
04:32:27:476
04:34:05:777
04:34:36:451
04:35:49:486
04:36:23:936
04:37:23:732
04:38:00:044
04:38:01:777
04:38:29:577
04:39:03:546
04:39:04:637
04:39:30:474
04:40:01:819
04:40:03:001
04:40:05:945
04:40:13:496
04:40:47:906
04:40:51:751



Pos.
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Cat. Nombre

119 RUBEN

120 FRANCISCO MIGUEL
121 JUAN ANTONIO
122 JOSE MANUEL
123 CARLOS

124 IVAN

125 ANTONIO

126 JOSE MIGUEL
127 JOSE

128 FERNANDO

129 JUAN CARLOS
130 JOS MANUEL

131 FRANCISCO JAVIER
132 LUIS

133 BENITO

134 LUIS

135 CRISTOBAL

136 FRANCISCO

137 SERGIO

138 SERGIO

139 JUAN JOS

140 PABLO

141 JESUS

142 VICENTE

9 INMACULADA

143 ANTONIO MARIA

Apellidos

HURTADO SORIANO
JMNEZ FERNANDEZ
PERALTA BENTEZ
RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ
REINA SNCHEZ
ROSILLO RAPOSO
RUIZ-HERRERA GALLEGO
GRIMALDI RAMREZ
BARROSO MARTINEZ
CORDOBA SERRANO
BARRERA RANGEL
RUBIALESATENCIA
ALONSO RUIZ
FERNANDEZ-SANZ SERRANO
HERRERA OLALLA
SORIANO LEAL
CARRASCO SALGADO
CIA ORIHUELA

DIAZ SOTO

SOTO GMEZ

HUERTA CASTRO
SANCHEZ GUIA
ESQUITINO ROJAS
PINTO GARRIDO
GUTIERREZ CASTRO
VILLEGASVACA

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

92 CDCCDLL
94
134 CLUB CICLISTA CONIL
141 NO
147
165
168 RUIZ-HERRERA
79
17 SYMISUR PUERTO REAL
43 EQUIPO RUIZ HERRERA
15
166 RUIZ-HERRERA
6 RUIZ HERRERA
56 RUIZ HERRERA
201 CC RUIZ HERRERA
184 INDEPENDIENTE
33
39
51
185 LOSMONTELLANOSMTB
91 LOSMONTELLANOSMTB
173 NINGUNO
53 NUBESOL
137 NUBESOL
81 OBJETIVO MARATON
197 ALCANATIF

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,8.L. www.sesca.es

Tiempo
04:40:56:568
04:41:30:437
04:41:44:627
04:42:10:905
04:42:27:629
04:43:02:639
04:43:16:900
04:47:35:472
04:47:43:683
04:49:42:514
04:55:06:030
04:59:23:880
05:00:04:123
05:00:45:297
05:00:47:180
05:05:27:834
05:06:40:100
05:06:40:138
05:06:40:849
05:07:03:862
05:07:05:194
05:21:21:456
05:21:25:235
05:21:51:256
05:21:52:123
05:21:52:123



